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TRIPURA BOARD OF JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION  
(Directorate of Higher Education)  
Shiksha Bhavan (Ground Floor)  

Office Lane, Agartala, Tripura, Pin: 799001  
 

EDUCATIONAL NOTIFICATION 
 Notification (PCB group Seat matrix - 2025)  

 
 
No.F.1(1)-DHE/TBJEE/2025-26(Vol-1)/203             Dated, Agartala, the 30th June 2025 
 

FEE STRUCTURE OF DIFFERENT COURSES AS COMMUNICATED TO TBJEE BY NODAL DEPARTMENTS 

SL/NO INSTITUTE NAME COURSE NAME FEE STRUCTURE 

1 Regional Institute of Paramedical & Nursing Science 
(RIPANS), Aizawl, Mizoram. 

B.Sc. Nursing  
 
Fee as per Govt. College rule 

BMLS 
B. Optometry 
BMRIT 
B Pharm 
BPT 

2 College of Nursing, Regional Institute of Medical 
science (RIMS), Imphal, Manipur 

B.Sc. Nursing  
Fee as per Govt. College rule 

3 Pharmaceutical science, Dibrugarh University, Assam B.Pharm Fee as per Govt. College rule 

4 Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati, Assam. (Only 
for female) 

B.Sc. Nursing Fee as per Govt. College rule 

5 Regional Institute of Paramedical Science & Technology 
(RIPSAT), Agartala, West Tripura 

B.Pharm Rs. 14,000/-total Admission fee 
Rs.11,000/- for 2nd year onwards 

D.Pharm (Allopathy/Homoeopathy/Ayurved) Rs. 14,000/- total Admission fee 
Rs.11,000/- for 2nd year onwards 

6 Agartala Govt. Nursing College under A.G.M.C & G.B.P 
Hospital (IGMH Complex), Agartala. (Only for female) 

B.Sc Nursing No fee required 
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7 

 
Tripura Institute of Paramedical Science (TIPS), 
Agartala, West Tripura 

Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Technology (BMLT) Rs. 25000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor in Radiotherapy Technology (BMRT) Rs. 23000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor in Medical Radio Diagnosis and Imaging 
Technology (BMRIT) 

Rs. 25000 (Yearly) 

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) Rs. 25000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor of Optometry (BOPTM) Rs. 28000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor in Hospital Management (BHM) Rs. 30000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor in Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT) Rs. 23000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor in Food & Nutrition (BFN) Rs. 23000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor in Cardiology & Critical Care Technology 
(BCCT) 

Rs. 25000 (Yearly) 

Bachelor in Haemodialysis Technology (BHT) Rs. 23000 (Yearly) 
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) Rs. 60000 (Yearly) 

 
 
8 

 
 
The ICFAI University, Tripura 

B.Sc in Cardiac Care Technology Admission fee Rs. 25000 
Rs.35000/-(Each semester fee till 
6th semester) 
Rs.10000 /-(Each semester fee 
for last 2 semester) 
Refundable Caution deposit-
10000/- 
Scholarship: - 
TBJEE rank up to 1000=Rs.20000 
TBJEE rank up to 1001 to 
1500=Rs.10000 

B.Sc in Dialysis Therapy Technology 

B.Sc in Emergency Medical Technology 

B.Sc in Medical Laboratory Technology 

Bachelors in Health information Management 

9 Bhavans Tripura College of Science & Technology, 
Anandanagar, Agartala. 

 
BMLT 

 
Rs.1,68000 
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10 Bharat Pharmaceutical Technology Amtali,West 
Tripura 

B.Pharm Rs. 4,38000 

11 Milestones Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, 
Udaipur, Gomati Tripura. 

B.Pharm Rs. 5,10000 

 
12 

 
Bir Bikram College of Pharmacy, Khayerpur, Agartala 
 
 
 
 
 

B. Pharm 
 

Rs.4,95000  

D. Pharm Rs.2,45000 (2 years course) 

 
13 

 
Assam Down Town University, Guwahati, Assam 

Bachelor of Physiotherapy Rs. 6,40000 

Bachelor of Radiography and Advanced Imaging 
Technology 

Rs.5,00000 

Bachelor of Trauma, Emergency and Disaster 
Management 

Rs. 5,00000 

Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Technology Rs. 5,00000 

Bachelor of Operation Theatre Technology Rs. 5,00000 

Bachelor of Dialysis Technology Rs. 5,00000 

Bachelor of Optometry Rs. 5,20000 

Bachelor of Critical & Intensive Care Unit 
Technology 

Rs. 3,50000 
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Bachelor of Science in Food, Nutrition and Dietetics Rs. 3,50000 

Bachelor of Science in Microbiology Rs. 3,50000 

Bachelor of Science in Biotechnology Rs. 3,50000 

 B.Sc. (Hons)-Community Science College of Community Science, Tura Meghalaya 
under CAU, Imphal 

 

 B.Sc. (Hons)-Food, Nutrition & Dietetics College of Community Science, Tura Meghalaya 
under CAU, Imphal 

 

 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture College of Agriculture, Imphal, Manipur, CAU  

College of Agriculture, Kyrdemkulai, 
Meghalaya, CAU 

 

College of Agriculture, Pasighat, Arunachal 
Pradesh, CAU 

 

School of Agricultural Sciences, Medziphema, 
Nagaland under Nagaland University 

 

College of Agriculture, Tripura, Lembucherra 
under Tripura University 

 

 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry College of Horticulture & Forestry, Pasighat, 
Arunachal Pradesh, CAU 

 

College of Horticulture and Forestry Solan 
(Nauni) Himachal Pradesh 

 

 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture College of Horticulture & Forestry, Pasighat, 
Arunachal Pradesh, CAU 

 

College of Horticulture, Bermiok, Sikkim, CAU  

College of Horticulture, Thenzawl, Mizoram, 
CAU 

 

 
B.Sc. (Hons.) Natural Farming 

College of Agriculture, Kyrdemkulai, 
Meghalaya, CAU 

 

 B.Tech. (Agri. Engineering) College of Agri. Engineering & Post Harvest 
Technology, Ranipool, Gangtok, Sikkim under 
CAU, Imphal 
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 B. Tech. (Food Technology) 1) College of Agri. Engineering & Post Harvest 
Technology, Ranipool, Gangtok, Sikkim under 
CAU, Imphal 

 

College of Food Technology, Imphal, Manipur 
under CAU, Imphal 

 

 
Bachelor of Fishery Science (B.F.Sc.) College of Fisheries, Lembucherra, Tripura 

 

 Bachelor of Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry 
(B.V.Sc. & A.H.) 

College of Veterinary Sciences & AH, Jalukie, 
Nagaland 

 

College of Veterinary Sciences & AH, Selesih, 
Aizawl, Mizoram 

 

College of Veterinary Sciences AH, R.K. Nagar, 
Agartala, CAU 

Admission fee: Rs. 6,230 

 B.Tech Biotechnology 
B.Sc. Biotechnology, 
B.Sc. Agriculture 
BSc. Fisheries 
BSc. Microbiology 
BSc. Bioinformatics 

Techno India University, Tripura 

Admission fees: 10,000/- , 
Semester wise Tuition fees: 

50,000/-,(Total fees-
Rs.4,10,000/-) 

 

  


